FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS2
FS2
FBC
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS2

FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1

REPEAT
LIVE
REPEAT
LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE
PREMIERE
LIVE
PREMIERE
PREMIERE
LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE
REPEAT
LIVE
PREMIERE
PREMIERE
LIVE
PREMIERE
REPEAT
LIVE

REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
LIVE

STUDIO
NRL
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
NYRA
STUDIO
PBC
STUDIO
NHRA
NHRA
RED BULL
RED BULL
WWE
NASCAR
AU
NASCAR
PBC

AFL
POKER
POKER
AFL
STUDIO
MOTOR
AFL

PBC
PBC
PBC
SOCCER

FOX SPORTS LIVE EVENT AND STUDIO PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE

ALL TIMES EASTERN
UPDATED AS OF 8/18/2021

*Includes full FS1 schedule, as well as live events and premieres on FOX and FS2 - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

FRIDAY 8/20/2021

UNDISPUTED

NATIONAL RUGBY LEAGUE Panthers vs Rabbitohs

SPEAK FOR YOURSELF

UNDISPUTED

THE HERD

SARATOGA LIVE

SPEAK FOR YOURSELF

FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PERVIEW WEIGH-IN Manny Pacquiao vs Yordenis Ugas
NASCAR RACE HUB

NHRA IN 30 Topeka

NHRA QUALIFYING Brainerd

RED BULL UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD CUP HIGHLIGHTS Cross Country - Val Di Sole, Italy
RED BULL UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD CUP HIGHLIGHTS Downlhill - Val Di Sole, Italy
WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN

NASCAR RACEDAY: NCWTS Gateway

ATHLETES UNLIMITED LACROSSE Team Glynn vs Team Waters

NCWTS RACING Gateway

FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PERVIEW WEIGH-IN Manny Pacquiao vs Yordenis Ugas
AUSTRALIAN RULES FOOTBALL LEAGUE Sydney Swans vs Gold Coast SUNS
POKERSTARS SHARK CAGE 2014 - Heat 5

POKERSTARS SHARK CAGE 2014 - Heat 6

AUSTRALIAN RULES FOOTBALL LEAGUE Brisbane Lions vs West Coast Eagles
TMZ SPORTS

MOTOAMERICA REWIND Pittsburgh International Race Complex
AUSTRALIAN RULES FOOTBALL LEAGUE Carlton vs GWS GIANTS

SATURDAY 8/21/2021
PBC COLLECTION Pacquiao vs Broner (Jan. 19, 2019)
PBC COLLECTION Perrella vs Ugas (Sept. 27, 2016)
PBC COLLECTION Pacquiao vs Thurman (July 20, 2019)
FIFA BEACH SOCCER WORLD CUP Japan vs USA

6:00AM
6:00AM
8:00AM
9:30AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
11:30PM
11:30PM
12:30AM
1:30AM
2:30AM
2:30AM
5:30AM
5:30AM

6:30AM
7:30AM
8:30AM
9:30AM



FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS2
FBC
FS1
FBC
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1

FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FBC
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1

REPEAT
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
REPEAT
REPEAT
LIVE
REPEAT

PREMIERE
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
PREMIERE
LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
PREMIERE
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT

FILMS
MLB
AU
MLB
NYRA
PBC
MLB
MLS
MLB
MLS
SPORT
MLS
MLB
AFL
MLB

STUDIO
MLS
MLS
NHRA
NHRA
NASCAR
NYRA
AU
NHRA
NYRA
PBC
FILMS
NHRA
SOCCER
NASCAR
NHRA
NHRA

WHEN NEW YORK WAS ONE: THE YANKEES, THE METS, AND THE 2000 SUBWAY SERIES
MLB ON FS1 PREGAME

ATHLETES UNLIMITED LACROSSE Team Cummings vs Team Glynn

MLB ON FS1 Minnesota Twins at New York Yankees

SARATOGA LIVE

FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PER-VIEW PRELIMS Manny Pacquiao vs Yordenis Ugas
MLB ON FS1 New York Mets at Los Angeles Dodgers

MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER Columbus Crew vs Seattle Sounders FC

MLB ON FS1 POSTGAME

MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER New York Red Bulls vs New York City FC

STAND UP TO CANCER

MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER Columbus Crew vs Seattle Sounders FC

MLB ON FS1 New York Mets at Los Angeles Dodgers

AUSTRALIAN RULES FOOTBALL LEAGUE Adelaide Crows vs North Melbourne
MLB ON FS1 Minnesota Twins at New York Yankees

SUNDAY 8/22/2021

TMZ SPORTS WEEKEND

MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER Columbus Crew vs Seattle Sounders FC
MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER New York Red Bulls vs New York City FC
NHRA QUALIFYING Brainerd

NHRA QUALIFYING Brainerd

NASCAR RACEDAY Michigan

SARATOGA LIVE

ATHLETES UNLIMITED LACROSSE Team Glynn vs Team Ohlmiller
NHRA Brainerd

SARATOGA LIVE

FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PERVIEW PRELIMS Manny Pacquiao vs Yordenis Ugas
THE NATURAL

NHRA Brainerd

LIGA MX MD6: Rayados de Monterrey vs Chivas de Guadalajara
NCWTS RACING Gateway

NHRA IN 30 Women of Top Fuel

NHRA Brainerd

11:00AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
10:30PM
12:30AM
2:30AM
3:30AM

6:30AM
7:00AM
9:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
6:30PM
8:30PM
11:00PM
12:00AM
2:00AM
4:00AM
4:30AM






