

FOX SPORTS LIVE EVENT AND STUDIO PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE

ALL TIMES EASTERN

UPDATED AS OF 8/18/2021

*Includes full FS1 schedule, as well as live events and premieres on FOX and FS2 - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

FRIDAY 8/20/2021

FS1	REPEAT	STUDIO	UNDISPUTED	6:00AM
FS2	LIVE	NRL	NATIONAL RUGBY LEAGUE Panthers vs Rabbitohs	6:00AM
FS1	REPEAT	STUDIO	SPEAK FOR YOURSELF	8:00AM
FS1	LIVE	STUDIO	UNDISPUTED	9:30AM
FS1	LIVE	STUDIO	THE HERD	12:00PM
FS2	LIVE	NYRA	SARATOGA LIVE	1:00PM
FS1	LIVE	STUDIO	SPEAK FOR YOURSELF	3:00PM
FS1	LIVE	PBC	FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PERVIEW WEIGH-IN Manny Pacquiao vs Yordenis Ugas	5:00PM
FS1	LIVE	STUDIO	NASCAR RACE HUB	6:00PM
FS2	PREMIERE	NHRA	NHRA IN 30 Topeka	6:30PM
FS1	LIVE	NHRA	NHRA QUALIFYING Brainerd	7:00PM
FS2	PREMIERE	RED BULL	RED BULL UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD CUP HIGHLIGHTS Cross Country - Val Di Sole, Italy	7:00PM
FS2	PREMIERE	RED BULL	RED BULL UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD CUP HIGHLIGHTS Downhill - Val Di Sole, Italy	7:30PM
FBC	LIVE	WWE	WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN	8:00PM
FS1	LIVE	NASCAR	NASCAR RACEDAY: NCWTS Gateway	8:00PM
FS2	LIVE	AU	ATHLETES UNLIMITED LACROSSE Team Glynn vs Team Waters	8:00PM
FS1	LIVE	NASCAR	NCWTS RACING Gateway	9:00PM
FS1	REPEAT	PBC	FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PERVIEW WEIGH-IN Manny Pacquiao vs Yordenis Ugas	11:30PM
FS2	LIVE	AFL	AUSTRALIAN RULES FOOTBALL LEAGUE Sydney Swans vs Gold Coast SUNS	11:30PM
FS1	PREMIERE	POKER	POKERSTARS SHARK CAGE 2014 - Heat 5	12:30AM
FS1	PREMIERE	POKER	POKERSTARS SHARK CAGE 2014 - Heat 6	1:30AM
FS1	LIVE	AFL	AUSTRALIAN RULES FOOTBALL LEAGUE Brisbane Lions vs West Coast Eagles	2:30AM
FS2	PREMIERE	STUDIO	TMZ SPORTS	2:30AM
FS1	REPEAT	MOTOR	MOTOAMERICA REWIND Pittsburgh International Race Complex	5:30AM
FS2	LIVE	AFL	AUSTRALIAN RULES FOOTBALL LEAGUE Carlton vs GWS GIANTS	5:30AM

SATURDAY 8/21/2021

FS1	REPEAT	PBC	PBC COLLECTION Pacquiao vs Broner (Jan. 19, 2019)	6:30AM
FS1	REPEAT	PBC	PBC COLLECTION Perrella vs Ugas (Sept. 27, 2016)	7:30AM
FS1	REPEAT	PBC	PBC COLLECTION Pacquiao vs Thurman (July 20, 2019)	8:30AM
FS1	LIVE	SOCCER	FIFA BEACH SOCCER WORLD CUP Japan vs USA	9:30AM

FS1	REPEAT	FILMS	WHEN NEW YORK WAS ONE: THE YANKEES, THE METS, AND THE 2000 SUBWAY SERIES	11:00AM
FS1	LIVE	MLB	MLB ON FS1 PREGAME	12:00PM
FS2	LIVE	AU	ATHLETES UNLIMITED LACROSSE Team Cummings vs Team Glynn	12:00PM
FS1	LIVE	MLB	MLB ON FS1 Minnesota Twins at New York Yankees	1:00PM
FS2	LIVE	NYRA	SARATOGA LIVE	2:00PM
FBC	LIVE	PBC	FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PER-VIEW PRELIMS Manny Pacquiao vs Yordenis Ugas	3:30PM
FS1	LIVE	MLB	MLB ON FS1 New York Mets at Los Angeles Dodgers	4:00PM
FBC	LIVE	MLS	MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER Columbus Crew vs Seattle Sounders FC	5:30PM
FS1	LIVE	MLB	MLB ON FS1 POSTGAME	7:00PM
FS1	LIVE	MLS	MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER New York Red Bulls vs New York City FC	8:00PM
FS2	LIVE	SPORT	STAND UP TO CANCER	8:00PM
FS1	REPEAT	MLS	MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER Columbus Crew vs Seattle Sounders FC	10:30PM
FS1	REPEAT	MLB	MLB ON FS1 New York Mets at Los Angeles Dodgers	12:30AM
FS2	LIVE	AFL	AUSTRALIAN RULES FOOTBALL LEAGUE Adelaide Crows vs North Melbourne	2:30AM
FS1	REPEAT	MLB	MLB ON FS1 Minnesota Twins at New York Yankees	3:30AM

SUNDAY 8/22/2021

FS1	PREMIERE	STUDIO	TMZ SPORTS WEEKEND	6:30AM
FS1	REPEAT	MLS	MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER Columbus Crew vs Seattle Sounders FC	7:00AM
FS1	REPEAT	MLS	MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER New York Red Bulls vs New York City FC	9:00AM
FS1	REPEAT	NHRA	NHRA QUALIFYING Brainerd	11:00AM
FS1	PREMIERE	NHRA	NHRA QUALIFYING Brainerd	12:00PM
FS1	LIVE	NASCAR	NASCAR RACEDAY Michigan	1:00PM
FS2	LIVE	NYRA	SARATOGA LIVE	1:00PM
FS1	LIVE	AU	ATHLETES UNLIMITED LACROSSE Team Glynn vs Team Ohlmiller	2:00PM
FBC	LIVE	NHRA	NHRA Brainerd	3:00PM
FS1	LIVE	NYRA	SARATOGA LIVE	4:00PM
FS1	REPEAT	PBC	FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PERVIEW PRELIMS Manny Pacquiao vs Yordenis Ugas	6:30PM
FS1	REPEAT	FILMS	THE NATURAL	8:30PM
FS1	REPEAT	NHRA	NHRA Brainerd	11:00PM
FS2	PREMIERE	SOCER	LIGA MX MD6: Rayados de Monterrey vs Chivas de Guadalajara	12:00AM
FS1	REPEAT	NASCAR	NCWTS RACING Gateway	2:00AM
FS1	REPEAT	NHRA	NHRA IN 30 Women of Top Fuel	4:00AM
FS1	REPEAT	NHRA	NHRA Brainerd	4:30AM

